Coupe de Printemps 2019 - classement général

00 =] N N 4w LO ) =

= =k =k
LA Pl = OO D

=1
Jn

Pl Pl =k =k =k =k =k
== O D 00 =

P
3]

Pl Pad Pl B P Pl
de LA P = OO D 00 = Ch N od

g0 = oh

Ll Ll L Ll L L L L L L
£

o
=

DEVIGNE Alain
HUNTZ Herve
CLAES Michel
Bigdeli Faramarz
VAN BRANDT Leopold
ANGELINI Letizia
RENARD Claude
BACKES Jean-Marie
STUYCK Dominigque
CALAS Damien
DARDENMNE Philippe
BAUHERZ Marc

DE ROOS Daniel

LAFOURCADE Jean-
Pierre

De Hertog Dirk
KELDERMANS Georges
de VILLENFAGNE Jean
MAHY Alain

DEHAYE Bemard
CLAESSENS Jerome
GELIBTER Daniel

CHIF Alain

DRAMAILX Vincent

LAHAUT Michel
LAFOURCADE Eloise
CLAEYS Yves
REGENBERG Lida

van der Gracht Philippe
CORMNEROTTE André
COULIE Joélle

DE LIEDEKERKE Tanguy
DAMIANI Andrea
DAVAIN Yolande
NOACH Sophie
CARAKEHIAN Julia

de JAMBLINNE Brigitte
COLLART Didier
BAPTISTA Liliane
BACHEBERLE Birgit

de LAMINE de BEX
Mathalie

GELDERS Hans
CARCASSONNE Valerie
Meurrens Peter
KAPLAN Alain

VAN BRANDT Carl-Louis
COUTEAUX Antonella
STAS Jacques

Bocken Patrick

TIFOUS Nourredine

Van Middelem Guy
MAYENCE Jean-Philippe
PLETSER Qlga
JOURDAIN Jean-Frangois

MEYER Jean

Fastenaekels Johan
THYS Alexandre
VAN DAMME Chantal
MATELART Marc
DEWASME |sabelle
BARRO Chantal
VERCAMMEN Paul

DUREN-ROSMAN
Frangoise

VAN DIERENDONCK
Francis

NEVE Christian
ROS Xavier
SPINDEL Jean-Paul
CYPRES Suzanne
VIOT Alexandre
RAMBOUX Alain
STEED Adrian
KUNKERA MNathalie
KUCZYNSKI Daniel
ORTEGAT Pascale
TILLOT Monigque
DEL MARMOL Laurence
VELGE Brigitte
DELFOSSE Helene
THYS Jeanine
COLLART Thierry

de LICHTERVELDE
Chantal

60,58
59,52
59,35
58,03
57,02
56,62
ha,27
56,05
55,04
55,00
54,69
54,04
53,38

52,59

52,54
52,46
54,36
5,7
50,97
50,66
50,00

50,00

49,57

49,43
48,68
47,85
47,80
47,76
47,46
44,50
44,26
44,04
43,73
43,29
42,19
41,80
40,66
40,35
40,30

37,63



