Coupe de Printemps 2019 – classement général

Coupe de Finitemps 2019 – C				- ciassement general	
	1	DEVIGNE Alain	-	GELDERS Hans	60,58
	2	HUNTZ Hervé	_	CARCASSONNE Valérie	59,52
	3	CLAES Michel	_	Meurrens Peter	59,35
	4	Bigdeli Faramarz	_	KAPLAN Alain	58,03
	5	VAN BRANDT Leopold	_	VAN BRANDT Carl-Louis	57,02
	6	ANGELINI Letizia	_	COUTEAUX Antonella	56,62
	7	RENARD Claude	_	STAS Jacques	56,27
	8	BACKES Jean-Marie	-	Bocken Patrick	56,05
	9	STUYCK Dominique	-	TIFOUS Nourredine	55,04
	10	CALAS Damien	-	Van Middelem Guy	55,00
	11	DARDENNE Philippe	-	MAYENCE Jean-Philippe	54,69
	12	BAUHERZ Marc	-	PLETSER Olga	54,04
	13	DE ROOS Daniel	-	JOURDAIN Jean-François	53,38
	14	LAFOURCADE Jean- Pierre	-	MEYER Jean	52,59
	15	De Hertog Dirk	-	Fastenaekels Johan	52,54
	16	KELDERMANS Georges		THYS Alexandre	52,46
	17	de VILLENFAGNE Jean	-	VAN DAMME Chantal	52,36
	18	MAHY Alain	-	MATELART Marc	51,71
	19	DEHAYE Bernard	-	DEWASME Isabelle	50,97
	20	CLAESSENS Jerome	-	BARRO Chantal	50,66
	21	GELIBTER Daniel	-	VERCAMMEN Paul	50,00
	÷	CHIF Alain	-	DUREN-ROSMAN Françoise	50,00
	23	DRAMAIX Vincent	-	VAN DIERENDONCK Francis	49,57
	24	LAHAUT Michel	-	NEVE Christian	49,48
	25	LAFOURCADE Eloïse	-	ROS Xavier	48,68
	26	CLAEYS Yves	-	SPINDEL Jean-Paul	47,85
	27	REGENBERG Lida	-	CYPRES Suzanne	47,80
	28	van der Gracht Philippe	-	VIOT Alexandre	47,76
	29	CORNEROTTE André		RAMBOUX Alain	47,46
	30	COULIE Joëlle	-	STEED Adrian	44,30
	31	DE LIEDEKERKE Tanguy			44,26
	32	DAMIANI Andrea		KUCZYNSKI Daniel	44,04
	33	DAVAIN Yolande		ORTEGAT Pascale	43,73
	34	NOACH Sophie	-	TILLOT Monique	43,29
	35	CARAKEHIAN Julia	-	DEL MARMOL Laurence	42,19
	36	de JAMBLINNE Brigitte			41,80
	37	COLLART Didier		DELFOSSE Helene	40,66
	38	BAPTISTA Liliane		THYS Jeanine	40,35
	39	BACHEBERLE Birgit	-	COLLART Thierry	40,30
	40	de LAMINE de BEX Nathalie	-	de LICHTERVELDE Chantal	37,63